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General Information

Name of the Company : Urja Global Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 526987, URJA GLOBAL LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

General information [Abstract]

Name of the company

Urja Global Limited

Scrip code

526987

Corporate identity number

L67120DL1992PLC048983

Address of registered office of company

487/63 1st floor,National Market,Peeragrahi,New-Delhi 110087

Permanent account number of entity

AAACC0367TM

Name of the scrip

URJA GLOBAL LTD.

Class of security

Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities | No
Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-6-2015
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : Urja Global Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 526987, URJA GLOBAL LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Notes

Partly paid-up shares

ID | Description partly paid-up shares

Number of
partly paid-
up shares

As a percentage of total
number of partly paid-up
shares

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Description of outstanding

1D convertible securities

Number of
outstanding
securities

As a percentage of total
number of outstanding
convertible securities

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of
the convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

ID | Description of warrants

Number of
warrants

As a percentage of total
number of warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities

50720600
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : Urja Global Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 526987, URJA GLOBAL LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number of
shareholders

Total
number
of shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

As a
percentage

@

iy

(11D)

av)

\9

(VD

(VID)

(VIID)

IX)=
(VIID/(IV)*100

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

)

Indian

(@)

Individuals or Hindu
undivided family

(b

Central government or
State government(s)

©

Bodies corporate

17000212

17000212

33.52

33.52

@

Financial institutions or
banks

(©

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1)

—_

17000212

17000212

33.52

33.52

@

Foreign

(@)

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(b)

Bodies corporate

©

Institutions

(@

Qualified foreign investor

()

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)

(1)+(A)2)

—_

17000212

17000212

33.52

33.52

(B)

Public Shareholding

@™

Institutions

(@)

Mutual funds or UTI

(b)

Financial institutions or
banks

©)

Central government or
State government(s)

@

Venture capital funds
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(e)

Insurance companies

SHP-30.06.2015.html

®

Foreign institutional
investors

500000

500000

0.99

0.99

(2)

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

(K)

Description
) of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

500000

500000

0.99

0.99

@

Non-Institutions

(a)

Bodies corporate

159

13461857

13436757

26.54

26.54

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

1968

2908001

2832970

5.73

5.73

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

203

16849931

16849931

33.22

33.22

(©)

Qualified foreign investor

(d)

Description
(specify) of
pecty Shareholder

Any other

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

NRI

599

599

Total Others

5

599

599

0

Sub-total (B) (2)

2335

33220388

33120257

65.5

65.5

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

BD+(B)(2)

2337

33720388

33620257

66.48

66.48

TOTAL (A)+(B)

2338

50720600

50620469

100

100

©

Shares held by custodians an

d against which depository receipts have been issued

@

Promoter and promoter
group

(2)

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

2338

50720600

50620469

100
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(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

SHP-30.06.2015.html

category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : Urja Global Limited
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 526987, URJA GLOBAL LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr. Details of Shares held | Encumbered Share Details of warrants Detal!s.of convertible
No. securities
Total
shares
(including
underlying
W Convertible | shares
arrants iti .
As a held as a securities [ assuming
Asa percentage percentage as full
Number Number Number of | percentage |conversion
Name of percentage [ Encumbered of grand of total .
of the As a of convertible | of total of
the of grand |- number of total (A) + numbers L
shares percentage warrants securities |numbers of |warrants
shareholder total (A) + |shares B)+ (©) of X
held held held convertible |and
B) + (C) of clause warrants s .
securities [ convertible
{@(a) of the e
of same securities)
same class
class as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
O | dp () av) (\%) v~ M) (VID | (VIID) | (X) X) (XD (XID)
V)/(A1D)*100
Nandanvan
1 [Sommereialy7000212(33.52 33.52
Private
Limited
Total 17000212 (33.52 33.52
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(D (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to

SHP-30.06.2015.html

the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : Urja Global Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 526987, URJA GLOBAL LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding
more than one percentage of the total number of shares

Notes

Chand Goyal
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Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants Detai!s.of convertible
No. securities
Total shares
Warrants Convertible | (including
Shares as percentage held as a securities as | underlying shares
Number | of total number of Number |percentage |Number of | percentage |assuming full
Name of the | of the shares {i.e, Grand of of total convertible | of total conversion of
shareholder |shares Total (A) + (B) + (C) [warrants | numbers of |securities |numbers of |warrants and
held indicated in statement | held warrants of | held convertible | convertible
at para (I) (a) above} the same securities of | securities) as a
class same class percentage of
diluted share capital
@ | dD (I11) av) ) VD D(a) (VII) | (VIID) Ix)
Amrapali
Aadya
1 Trading & 945980 1.87 1.87
Investment
Pvt.Ltd
Delta
2 Merchandise | 1998400 |3.94 3.94
Pvt.Ltd
3 |GlobeFincap| 535500 11,05 1.05
Limited
MDS
4 | Infrastructure | 5505978 1509 5.09
Private
Limited
Natraj
Capital &
5 Credit 1259975 |2.48 2.48
Private
Limited
Shri
Parasram
6 Holdings 571090 1.13 1.13
Pvt.Ltd.
Arindam
Sekhar
Garments
7 | Marketing 650000 1.28 1.28
Private
Limited
650000
g |Ashish 1150000 |2.27 2.27
Begwani
g |Gaianand 476005 |2.02 2.02
Gupta
Jagdish
10 | Chandar 700000 1.38 1.38
Malhotra
11 | Prakash 586809 | 1.16 1.16
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12 | Sheetal 1250000 |2.46 2.46
Dugar

13 | Vinod Dugar | 1250000 |2.46 2.46
Ashish

14 | Begwani 1150000 (2.27 2.27
HUF
Nandkishor

15 Chaturvedi 594000 1.17 1.17

Total 16248637 |32.04 32.04
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(D (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together
with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

SHP-30.06.2015.html

Name of the Company : Urja Global Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 526987, URJA GLOBAL LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category
"Public" and holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company

Notes

Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants Detal!s.of convertible
No. securities
Warrants Convertible ;l.bt?l ;!mres derlyi
Shares as percentage held as a securities as ll?c uding under glﬁg
Number | of total number of Number |percentage | Number of | percentage s ?lreiaiss:nlflng u
Name of the | of the shares {i.e, Grand of of total convertible | of total conve sto od
shareholder |shares |[Total (A)+ (B)+ (C) warrants | numbers of |securities | numbers of warrax;.ls)lan
held indicated in statement | held warrants of | held convertible conv::ilt'il )ea a
at para (I) (a) above} the same securities of | S¢curitiesyasa
class same class percentage of diluted
share capital
O | dp a1 av) ™ VD () (VID) | (VIID) Ix)
MDS
1 |Infrastructure | 5565978 | 5.00 5.09
Private
Limited
Total 2582978 15.09 5.09
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(D (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the Company : Urja Global Limited

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 526987, URJA GLOBAL LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on locked-in shares Notes
Sr. | Name of the Number of | Locked-in-shares as a percentage of total number of shares held by Promoter /
‘ locked-in {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) | Promoter Group
No. | Shareholder .
shares above} / Public

O | dp (D) av) (\4)

Nandanvan
1 Commercial 2000000 3.94 Promoter

Private Limited
Total 2000000 3.94
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