### **General Information**

Name of the Company: Urja Global Limited							
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 526987, URJA GLOBAL LTD., Equity shares							
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015							
General information [Abstract]							
Name of the company	Urja Global Limited						
Scrip code	526987						
Corporate identity number	L67120DL1992PLC048983						
Address of registered office of company	487/63 1st floor,National Market,Peeragrahi,New-Delhi 110087						
Permanent account number of entity	AAACC0367M						
Name of the scrip	URJA GLOBAL LTD.						
Class of security	Equity shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Reason for additional filling							
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities	No						
Whether company is SME	No						
Date of report	30-6-2015						

## Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Naı	me of the Company: Urja Global Limi	ted									
Scr	ip Code, Name of the scrip, class of so	ecurity: 52698	37, URJA GLOBAL LTD., Eq	uity shares							
Qu	arter ended : 30-6-2015										
Dis	Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes										
Par	tly paid-up shares										
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company									
Sha	Shares held by promoter or promoter group										
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group										
Sha	res held by public										
Tot	al Shares held by public										
Tot	al										
Ou	tstanding convertible securities	1									
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities							
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup									
	al shares held by promoter or moter group										
Sha	res held by public										
Tot	al Shares held by public										
Tot	al										
Wa	rrants										
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants							
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup									
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group										
Sha	res held by public										
Tot	al Shares held by public										
Tot	al										
Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities  50720600											

## Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

	ne of the Compa								
Scri	p Code, Name	of the scrip, cla	ss of security	: 526987, U	RJA GLOBAL L	ΓD., Equity sh	ares		
	rter ended: 30								T
Disc	closure of notes	on fully paid-u	ıp shares						Notes
Cat	egory code					Total Share percentage number of s			ledged or e encumbered
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
<b>(I)</b>	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding of	of Promoter ar	nd Promoter G	roup		•		•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or undivided fam								
(b)	Central govern								
(c)	Bodies corpor	ate	1	17000212	17000212	33.52	33.52		
(d)	Financial institution	tutions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder				1			
		Total Others							
	Sul	Total (A) (1)	1	17000212	17000212	33.52	33.52		
(2)	Foreign							_	
(a)	Non-resident i foreign individ								
(b)	Bodies corpor	ate							
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified forei	gn investor							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		<b>Total Others</b>							
	Suk	o-Total (A) (2)							
	tal Shareholding nd Promoter Gr		1	17000212	17000212	33.52	33.52		
(B)	Public Shareho	olding	•			•		•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)	) Mutual funds or UTI								
(b)	Financial institutions or banks								
(c)	Central government								
(d)	Venture capita	l funds							

					SHP-30.06.2015.h	itmi		
(e) Insurance companies								
(f)	Foreign institutivestors	tional	2	500000	500000	0.99	0.99	
(g)	Foreign ventur investors	e capital						
(h)	Qualified forei	gn investor						
(k)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder						
		<b>Total Others</b>						
	Sul	Total (B) (1)	2	500000	500000	0.99	0.99	
(2)	Non-Institution	18						•
(a)	Bodies corpor	ate	159	13461857	13436757	26.54	26.54	
(b)	Individuals							
i	Individual sha holding nomine capital up to R	al share	1968	2908001	2832970	5.73	5.73	
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		203	16849931	16849931	33.22	33.22	
(c)	Qualified forei	gn investor						
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder						
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	NRI	5	599	599	0	0	
		<b>Total Others</b>	5	599	599	0	0	
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	2335	33220388	33120257	65.5	65.5	
То	tal Public Share	cholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	2337	33720388	33620257	66.48	66.48	
TOTAL (A)+(B)		2338	50720600	50620469	100	100		
(C) Shares held by custodians an			d against which	h depository	receipts have be	een issued		
(1)	(1) Promoter and promoter group							
(2)	Public							
Tot	al Shares held l	y Custodians (C)						
(	GRAND TOTAL	2338	50720600	50620469		100		

# (I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Nan	ne of the Com	pany : Urja	Global Limit	ted							
Scri	p Code, Name	e of the scri	p, class of se	curity : 52698	7, URJA GLO	BAL LTD., E	quity share:	S			
Qua	rter ended : 3	30-6-2015									
Disc	losure of note	es on securi	ties belongin	g to the catego	ory "Promoter	and Promot	er Group"				Notes
Sr. No.		Details of	Shares held	Encumbered	Share		Details of	warrants	Details of co	onvertible	
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	Nandanvan Commercial Private Limited	17000212	33.52								33.52
Tota	ıl	17000212	33.52								33.52

SHP-30.06.2015.html

# (I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

	ne of the Comp	• ,						
Scri	p Code, Name	of the scrip	, class of security: 5269	87, URJA G	LOBAL LTD.,	Equity share	S	
Quarter ended: 30-6-2015  Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than one percentage of the total number of shares								Notes
Sr. No.		Details of	Shares held	Details of	warrants	Details of co	onvertible	
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capita
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
1	Amrapali Aadya Trading & Investment Pvt.Ltd	945980	1.87					1.87
2	Delta Merchandise Pvt.Ltd	1998400	3.94					3.94
3	Globe Fincap Limited	532500	1.05					1.05
4	MDS Infrastructure Private Limited	2582978	5.09					5.09
5	Natraj Capital & Credit Private Limited	1259975	2.48					2.48
6	Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt.Ltd.	571090	1.13					1.13
7	Arindam Sekhar Garments Marketing Private Limited 650000	650000	1.28					1.28
8	Ashish Begwani	1150000	2.27					2.27
9	Gajanand Gupta	1026905	2.02					2.02
10	Jagdish Chandar Malhotra	700000	1.38					1.38
11	Prakash Chand Goyal	586809	1.16					1.16

12	Sheetal Dugar	1250000	2.46			2.46
13	Vinod Dugar	1250000	2.46			2.46
14	Ashish Begwani HUF	1150000	2.27			2.27
15	Nandkishor Chaturvedi	594000	1.17			1.17
Total		16248637	32.04			32.04

(I) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Nan	Name of the Company: Urja Global Limited										
Scri	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 526987, URJA GLOBAL LTD., Equity shares										
Qua	<b>Quarter ended :</b> 30-6-2015										
	Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company  Notes										
Sr. No.		Details of Shares held  Details of warrants  Details of convertible securities									
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	1	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital			
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)			
1	MDS Infrastructure Private Limited	2582978	5.09					5.09			
Tota	1	2582978	5.09					5.09			

## (I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Nan	Name of the Company: Urja Global Limited									
Scri	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 526987, URJA GLOBAL LTD., Equity shares									
Qua	<b>Quarter ended :</b> 30-6-2015									
Disc	Disclosure of notes on locked-in shares Notes									
	I		I	1						
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in-shares as a percentage of total number of shares held by $\{i.e., Grand\ Total\ (A) + (B) + (C)\ indicated\ in\ Statement\ at\ para\ (I)(a)\ above\}$	Promoter / Promoter Group / Public						
<b>(I)</b>	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)						
1	Nandanvan Commercial Private Limited	2000000	3.94	Promoter						
Tota	Total 2000000		3.94							